PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised: 09/24/19
Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The MaxLite ArcMAX™ Lay-In LED panels are LED

Warranty 10 year warranty*
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
MLSMKRT22D 71885 2X2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT
MLSMKRT24D 71884 2X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT
MLFPFK1X4-215 99968 1X4 FLANGE KIT
MLFPFK2X2-215 99969  2X2 FLANGE KIT
MLFPFK2X4-215 99970  2X4 FLANGE KIT
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised:09/24/19
Page: 3 of 4
ArcMAX
SB SERIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
14099894 MLVT14D2035/SB
20W
3500K14099895 MLVT14D2035/SBMS
14099896 MLVT14D2035/SBEM
14099897 MLVT14D2040/SB
4000K14099898 MLVT14D2040/SBMS
14099899 MLVT14D2040/SBEM
1409940 MLVT14D4035/SB
36W
3500K1409942 MLVT14D4035/SBEM
100175 MLVT14D4035/SBMS
1409941 MLVT14D4040/SB
4000K1409943 MLVT14D4040/SBEM
100176 MLVT14D4040/SBMS
14099882 MLVT22D2035/SB
20W
3500K14099883 MLVT22D2035/SBMS
14099884 MLVT22D2035/SBEM
14099885 MLVT22D2040/SB
4000K14099886 MLVT22D2040/SBMS
14099887 MLVT22D2040/SBEM
108140 MLVT22D3635/SB
36W
3500K1409206 MLVT22D3635/SBEM
100177 MLVT22D3635/SBMS
108141 MLVT22D3640/SB
4000K1409207 MLVT22D3640/SBEM
100178 MLVT22D3640/SBMS
14099888 MLVT24D3035/SB
30W
3500K14099889 MLVT24D3035/SBMS
14099890 MLVT24D3035/SBEM
14099891 MLVT24D3040/SB
4000K14099892 MLVT24D3040/SBMS
14099893 MLVT24D3040/SBEM
108142 MLVT24D4535/SB
45W
3500K1409204 MLVT24D4535/SBEM
100179 MLVT24D4535/SBMS
108143 MLVT24D4540/SB
4000K1409205 MLVT24D4540/SBEM
100621 MLVT24D4540/SBMS
ORDERING:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised:09/24/19